
Quantity

Phone (803) 794-0456   

  

Two Lavern Jumper Rd. Cayce, SC 29033 

 Post Office Box 2004 Cayce, SC 29171 Fax (803) 794-2393

$0.00

$0.00

Current Rate
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00Video,Audio,CDs,DVDs

Criminal Records Check

Incident Report                      
Case #

$10.00
$0.00$1.00

Date:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $0.00

$5.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$0.25

$5.00

Requestor:

Accident Report               
Case#

Yellow Case Jacket

Cayce Department of Public Safety

Photographs on CD

"Inspiring Excellence"

Line TotalUnit AmountDescription

FOIA Invoice

Search/Prep

Copies

Postage

Maps 11x17 or smaller

Maps Larger than 11x17

Case #
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