## **Cayce Department of Public Safety**

"Inspiring Excellence"

Two Lavern Jumper Rd. Cayce, SC 29033 Post Office Box 2004 Cayce, SC 29171



Phone (803) 794-0456 Fax (803) 794-2393

## **FOIA Invoice**

Case #	Date:
	2 4 6 5 .

Quantity	Description	Unit Amount	Line Total	
	Search/Prep	\$25.00	\$0.00	
	Copies	\$0.25	\$0.00	
	Postage	Current Rate		
	Maps 11x17 or smaller	\$2.50	\$0.00	
	Maps Larger than 11x17	\$5.00	\$0.00	
	Photographs on CD	\$5.00	\$0.00	
	Video, Audio, CDs, DVDs	\$10.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	Criminal Records Check	\$5.00		
	Incident Report Case #	\$5.00	\$0.00	
	Accident Report Case#	\$10.00	\$0.00	
	Yellow Case Jacket	\$1.00	\$0.00	
	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$0.00		

Requestor:			